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PAR KS AN D RE CRE ATI O N CO MM IT TE E  

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH 

NAME TERM  HOME 
PHONE 

WORK 
PHONE 

 CELL  
PHONE 

                   EMAIL 

Helm Johnson 
PO Box 261 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2018 539-5014 539-5014 539-5014 helm@helmarts.com 

Marnie Leist (Vice Chair) 
214 East Rezanof Dr. 
Apt. B 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017 942-5526 486-7004 942-5526 luckyandmarnie@yahoo.com 

Ben Millstein 
523 Leta St.  
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017 486-2537  942-3083 bmills@ak.net 

Patrick Saltonstall  (Chair) 
PO Box 1909 
Kodiak, AK 99615  

2018 486-2634 486-7004  pgsalton@gci.net 
patrick@alutiiqmuseum.org 

Dale Stratton 
10674 Kalsin Dr. 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017 539-5321 Same Same cgefkd@ptialaska.net 

Stephen Paulson 
962 Mallard Way 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2018 486-4750  539-2077 spaulson@gci.net 
 

Sharon Wolkoff  
1217A Selief Lane 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2016 
 

539-2292 486-9824  sharonwolkoff@gmail.com 

NON-VOTING EX-OFFICIOS 
Assembly Representative 
Ms. Rebecca Skinner 
326 Center Ave., Ste. 204 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

   
 

512-0467 

  
 

rebecca.skinner@kibassembly.org 

State Representative 
Vacant 

     
 

City Parks & Rec.  
Representative 
Corey Gronn 
315 Maple Ave. 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

   
486-8670 

 
654-7559 

 
cgronn@city.kodiak.ak.us 

School District  
Representative 
Ron Bryant 
722 Mill Bay Road 
Kodiak, AK 99615 
 

  
 

 
 

 
539-1482 

 
rbryant01@kibsd.org 

Roster continued on the next page…. 
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This committee is governed by Kodiak Island Borough Code 2.120 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

710 MILL BAY ROAD 

ROOM 205 

KODIAK, AK 99615 

CDD DIRECTOR, SARA MASON         486-9363              smason@kodiakak.us 

CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER, TOM QUASS        486-9364      tquass@kodiakak.us 

CDD SECRETARY, SHEILA SMITH         486-9363      ssmith@kodiakak.us 

STAFF:  

Planning and Zoning Commission  
Representative 
Alan Schmitt 
3295 Woody Way Loop 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

 
 

 
 

486-5314 

  
 

942-0404 

 
alan.schmitt@kibplanning.org 

Vacant, Alternate  
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